	The state of the s	
market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: 5074477664 Mobile No.: 9674477664	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M	Mobile No.: 16 79 97 000 registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Valid From: 6/9/74 to 21/9/24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 405/09/320 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Namuta Dass.
the specific request of	(ne free lance supplies to	(Card Holder's Signature)
	Control of the contro	Access to the
1.13£1 1.05c3	Assignment letter	<u> </u>
1000	Freelancer Code	: MX KOLFZO23-

Freelancer Name Namita Dan Job No: 2024093/
House Address Saradafally
Nema, Kol-49
Fieldwork Location: A TU Study
W-2

Freelancer Code: / Reference No:

Date:

6/9/2024

Kalkata

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:

A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	H-H /Kalkota	200 X 5	60
offline	H-H/Kolkata	35X15	0@30%

The above stated assignment will start from 6/9/24 and end on 21/9/22 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

6/9/2024

Name of signee:

Signature

Namita Das Namita Das

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Signature:

the Freelancer:- Naui	2350	a AlVisa	BILL		400 470	Parameter		
				For Co	mmercia	Use:	ep et mertt engrif i L	Set parti
tomer's Name & Address MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria bution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 No.: AAECM5086D +91-033-40076389			- 11 - 11 - 12 - 13 - 13 - 13	Bill No Date: Freela	0: 19 42.119 ancer Cod	068 068	olf202	Securior Securior
Towards n	ny Charge	s/Fees	agains	t Ass	ignment/	sstated belo)W.	T T
No: 20240931	rain y sant ji siy aja pinaras dhi		Origi	nal As	signment and Date	Revised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
	ATU ST	N 760	-2		السيال ا	عندن در ا	fylants 1002	9-196
Title: Shinazix Consumer Idwork Locations: Kolko	nta			-78 (4)	THEFT	Application	inertigrapilista	ususe i
dwork Locations: Local Volumes for Assignment	- 10							
es for Assignment Ita Collection Type & Segment		Quar	ntity	Rate		Amount		
			- 1					
1- Briefing charges2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						*		
3- Main interview -					1			
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcr (Specify)	ription/Other	'S				1.11		
Other Fees/Charges					0001	Ĭ.		
Supervision Charges			200	5X 20	354	700201		5+5
xecutive Name:	Sami	\	Car	000	7 22 63			
IC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure:		NXI	719	3			
Totals							4 5	5 15
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-			
1.1.1.1	202409	13)				6		
B) Supervision Charges	1			Am	ount:-			
		G	rand T	otal (A+B) For	Net Payme	nt	
Rupees in Words: Fow Sho	ousgod		ve h	und	ned a		1 0	eonly
			Sun	nma	ry			V `
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr	Type	Quantity Sy Submit	State of the state		Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
23/31 41.47 1/2014	at offer	2004		Ŷ.			200+35	·
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: A R Beneficiary Bank Account Name: N Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 6	AM177	BAS	_		Benefi	ciary Bank Nam	e D. N.	
Array and the second of the second								
Namita Das	24		d				eceived On:	The Control

ke xcel Executive Mobile No Mobile	Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okh Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 Name: Samit Gold - 110020 Name: Samit Gol	supplier for lect Market erence No:	tna Dour tna Patra
specific requestion and a second second		(Card	Holder's Signature
	Assignment letter	en langer pleasure en en langer pleasure en	ug inter the unit productive
elancer Name Ratina Juse Address Chinte Crotta Main Road, Safu Kol-7007	fatherob Title: Shingsix consumer	Freelancer Code: M? Reference No: Date: 6/9/2	0272
ar Sir/Madam, is has reference to the discussion	on we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to	on the terms and condit Quantit (Nos)	y Rate Rs.
off line	H-H- Kartates	35	50
deflial	H-H-Kalka		150
officers The above stated assignment winumbers/quantity through the dethat data collected in the device	H-H- Karfata	(Nos) 35 4 letted assignment should lette quantity and data be ould be always in active a pult in non-acceptance and	be delivered synced on d and GPS be defined to rejud to r

freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

terms and conditions.	e best of my beliefs and I agree with all
Date: 6 9 2024 Signed in the	presence of:
Name of signee: Ratma Das Chinta 1) Witness N Contact m	Jame: Jamit Alosh umber: 9-7-4437-664
Signature:	
Contact n Signature	24

the Freelancer:- Rator No:-	na Das Main 9875	Chint Road Soly:	sapuit	ore, Kol-	70007	8
No:-	7 191 1	DILL		Use:		
comer's Name & Address MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI) Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuri bution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031	3000	trict Bi	II No: 19(ate: 10:1/r2 reelancer Code	165 MXKOLP		- 12 - 12 1/41 .
+91-033-40076389	my Charges/Fe	esagainst	Assignment/s	stated below:	n paga aljabahkari 189	
20240931	my Charges in a	Origina	al Assignment ber and Date	Revised Ass Number a		Quantity And Amount Payble
	ATU SLONY	1-9			للناب	
b Title: Shings in Consumer aldwork Locations: Karkar	ET TO SOUGH		1-1-1-7-20		774 510	
eldwork Locations: Karry			Date:		Amount	
ees for Assignment ata Collection Type & Segment	Quant	tity Rate	-			
1- Briefing charges						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			E 50		750	
3- Main interview -		$-\frac{1}{1}$	150	>	600	
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	scription/Others	2. NE				
Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges			Samit C	hach		
Executive Name:	, 1	MY	The s	11-31-9		
Except Cian		IIIV	7-1-	-	1350	' '
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	ature.					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign Totals		Task Code	Amount:-			
	Job No.	Task Code	Amount:-			1
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt		Task Code	Amount:-			1
Totals	Job No.		Amount:-	or Net Payme	nt	
A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges	Job No.	Grand	Amount:-	For Net Paymen	nt ed and	felfly only
A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges	Job No.	Grand Ange	Amount:- Total (A+B) F	1 . (nt ed and	felfly only
A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges	Job No. 2020 (73) Howard	Grand A Hose	Amount:- Total (A+B) F	nd hundre	Quantity Paidinth	fely fly only is Quantity Payable in Subsequent Involved
A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words:	Job No. 202013 Ho Warra Centre Date Collection Type Quantity Quantit	Grand Su Lantity Synched/ Submitted	Amount:- Total (A+B) F Mary Quantity Rejected 10C and Agreed by	by Invoice Quantity me Accepted	ed and	Guantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Assignment Number A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words:	Job No. 2020073 Ho warn Centre Collection Type Alar Alary	Grand Hone Su uantity Synched/ Submitted 3 5 + 4	Amount:- Total (A+B) F mmary Quantity Rejected IQC and Agreed by	hundre hu	Quantity Paidinth Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Rupees in Words:	Job No. 2020073 Ho Warn Centre Collection Type The Area (both sides of the SPC 72)	Grand Hone Su uantity Synched/ Submitted 3 5 + 4 the page) is true a	Amount:- Total (A+B) F mmary Quantity Rejected 10C and Agreed by and correct to the best	invoice Quantity Accepted 35+4 of my beliefs and I agree eneficiary Bank Nareeneficiary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinth Invoice 35+4 e with all terms and the: (JNIO)	Subsequent Invoices d conditions. N BANK
Assignment Number I solemnly declare the information mention My PAN Account Number Beneficiary Bank Account Number	Job No. 2020073 Ho warry Centre Collection Type The Horizon Control Collection Type The PC 724 ERATNAD There: 75670 The Public Collection Collecti	Grand Hones Su uantity Synched/ Submitted 3 5 + 4 the page) is true a	Amount:- Total (A+B) F mmary Quantity Rejected 10C and Agreed by and correct to the best	Invoice Quantity Accepted 35+4 of my beliefs and I agreemeficiary Bank Nareneficiary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinth Invoice 35+4 e with all terms and the: UNIO	Subsequent Invoices d conditions. N BANK 0575674

search Data by M	Executive Name: Mobile No.: Ruhy Rout and collecting of Market Xcel as poly Jesue: 5 9 2 4	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to be project specific Assignment Letter. For Valid From: 6974 to 2/9/24	ce supplier for collect Market	PIC of the freelancer Ruby Rout
the specific request of	the freelance supp	lier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	region of the first	(Card Holder's Signature)
	1 Water 199	Assignment letter	A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	10 MKN F2023
Preelancer Name Ry House Address Subh Sonan	by fault ashfally ful 10150	Job No: 20240931 Job Title: Shings in X consume Fieldwork Location: A TU Study W-2 Kalkata	Freelancer Code: CReference No: Date:	9/2024

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Pees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
111	4.4 - Kalkata	54	50
offlene	H-H- Kelkata	16	150

The above stated assignment will start from 69124 and end on 2119125. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

terms and conditions.	and the second s
Date: 6/9/2024	Signed in the pres
6/11 D. L. Pal	1) Witness Name:
Name of signee: Ruly Rout-Pal	Contact number
	Signature:
Signature: Ruby Raut Pal	2) Witness Name:
S. glittane.	Contact number
	Signature:

No:-	86	97070	0	<u> </u>			k ac y by	
- 1			BI		neial Hs	.0.	Land Bright	
	<u> </u>	W 41-174		For Co	mmercial Us			
MARKET XCEL DATA Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, ribution Station (CESC), Kolkata	South Dhakuria -700031		4). A	FIECIO	190 190 10-10-10 incer Code:	A SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	E2023-	0285
+91-033-40076389	Towards II	ny Charges/I	Feesaga	ainst Ass	ignment/ss	tated below:		Quantity And
- 21.47			1 0	riginal As Number a	signment	Revised As Number a	and Date	Amount Payble
ь No: 20140°	77	a ATII (dur	1014-	2		<u> في تا التبط عور بي</u> برا المرا		Lean I
b Title: Shingre W	on burne	11 10 2.10	- 1-MM		704 97			
eldwork Locations:	Kolkad			Quantity	Rate		Amount	
ees for Assignment	es for Assignment ta Collection Type & Segment							
1- Briefing charges	2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					2	700	
3- Main interview -	2- Recruitment -					3	400	
4. Main interview-	~	ستبييتاني		<u> </u>	1			
5- Moderation/Transla	tion/Transcr	iption/Others	المعني		a balancina	A Mary Bart		
(Specify)								
Other Fees/Charges					1			
Supervision Charges		Sar	net	Ch	oph	λ		
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Da	te: Signat	ure:		JV \	ATI		51	00
				T	mount:-			
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt		Job No.	Task	Code A	Hourie.			
A) Fees for Assignment		2074073	Ц		mount:-			
			حبل			Net Payme	nt	
D) Supervision Charges			Gra	and Total		0 1	doed	only
B) Supervision Charges	بخوارال در مراسا			7		L NW	Ne Comment	- 1
	-ive	thou	Banc	der	od an			U de la
	ive	thou	Barc	L or Summ	<u> </u>		Andrew All-16	Ouganith Poughla in
Rupees in Words:	gment Cent	Date Collection	Barc	Summ	<u> </u>	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinth Invoice	Subsequent invoices
Assignment Number Job No. Se	J	Type Date Collection Type	Quantity Syr Submitt	Summ nched/ Quar ed 1QC a	ntity Rejectedby	Accepted S4+16	Invoice 54+	Subsequent Invoices
Assignment Number Job No. Se	J	Type Date Collection Type	Quantity Syr Submitt	Summ nched/ Quar ed 1QC a	nary Intity Rejectedby and Agreed by me	Accepted S4+16	Invoice 54+	Subsequent Invoices do conditions.
I solemnly declare the information of the solemnian of the solemnian declare the information of the solemnian of the solemnia	ion mentioned her is:	Tre Collection Type erein (both sides of	Quantity Syr Submitt 54† the page) is	Summ nched/ Quar ed 1QC ar 16 \$ strue and corre	ntity Rejectedby and Agreed by me ect to the best of a Benefic Report	Accepted S4+16 my beliefs and I agree ficiary Bank Natificiary IFSC Cod	54† e with all terms are: Control e: CBIN	Subsequent Invoices Conditions. Complete India Conditions. Control Con
Assignment Number Job No. Se Solemnly declare the informat My PAN Account Number Beneficiary Bank Account Beneficiary Benefi	ion mentioned her is: CI (mt Name: 6) nt Number:	re Collection Type erein (both sides of PR210 S225	Quantity Syr Submitt 54† the page) is	Summ nched/ Quar ed 1QC ar 16 \$ strue and corre	ntity Rejectedby and Agreed by me ect to the best of a Benefic Report	Accepted SITE The property of the property o	54+	Subsequent Invoices Government of Subsequent Invoices of conditions. Benket Inlin 0 285110
Assignment Number Job No. Se Solemnly declare the informat My PAN Account Number Beneficiary Bank Account Beneficiary Benefi	ion mentioned her is: CI (nt Name: R nt Number: et Paul - 2021	re Collection Type erein (both sides of PR210 S225	Quantity Syr Submitte 54† the page) is 5R Sut f	Summ nched/ Quar ed 1QC ar 16 \$ strue and corre	ntity Rejectedby and Agreed by me ect to the best of a Benef	Accepted SITE The property of the property o	invoice 54+ with all terms are: Control e: CBIN Received On:	Subsequent Invoices Government of Subsequent Invoices of conditions. Subsequent Invoices

ducting interview search Data by I	Executive Name Mobile No.: Mo O C s and collecting Warket Xcel as	data. He/She has been authorize per project specific Assignment	reelance supplier for ed to collect Market etter. Reference No:	L globa	ti Li Laborty
1/11/1-	Mobile No. CT	Valid From: 6,7129 to 20 382/9/28Address: This Author Oplier to facilitate in his/her assignment	Jilly Gara is issued	(Card Hale	ler's Signature)
, and a design of the second		Assignment letter	1 14 10-1	1. 1	,
ar Sir/Madam,	hatinaban to have had a	ad with you regarding the assignment pe	ertaining to the captioned	subject matter	and explained i
ow and overleaf. Fees for Assignment Data Collection	ent:	d attended on. t and other associated fees as mentioned Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	-, 'q", . 'a	H-H- Kal	Kate	27	156
afflic	ne		o/Keta	d	150
ambers/quantity throat data collected in a communicated at a ssignment in part/fiveelancer, and you a termanent/temporary ithout showing any solemnly declare the	ough the device har the device is sent did he above stated brid all without any furture are free to pursue and y employment in the reason thereof.	rom 69 24 and end on 249 25 and end over to you for the data collection to rectly into the secured server. The device efing. Non-Compliance of agreed sched their reference/intimation to you. This is any other vocation of your choice or we company shall be entertained in future.	location should be always ule may result in non-acces s not an employment but ork for any other person, The Company reserves its	in active and merely an ass and that no is right to termi	GPS be captured ay to rejection o signment to you request from you nate your assign
Date: 6/	191202	y make in a company to the state of the stat	Signed in the presen	ice of:	innyh adik (* 3- saha yyin)
×	M-loA	i Chaknaborty		forms	L Chen
Name of signee:	Marin		Contact number:	764	44776
		chakraborty	Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number:		44776 m Sar 42499

Sup No		ncer:- IV	Nala	HI CA	pur	Roo	JA,	Kol-	70004	7	
& . T			900	28219	123	BILL	1189			فخر الانبيان والم	
										ender de la Cart	mark of the
The state of the s	s Name 8	Addres	s	14 45 45	3 - 1		or C	ommercia	l Use:		
MARI 36 Ground F Oistribution St PAN No.: AAEC Ph.: +91-033	Floor, Gariah tation (CESC) CM5086D	at Road, So), Kolkata-7	outh Dhaku 00031	X PVT. L1 ria, Near Dha		variable.	Freela	o: 19 9117 ancer Cod	e. MXKO	LF2023-	6617
Ph.: +91-000		To	owards	my Charg	jes/Fees	agains	t Ass	ignment/	sstated belo	ow:	
Job No: 20240931					Orlair	Original Assignment Re			Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
	Title: Shingnix consumer ATU Study				the wall				الأدرا بودي	ara wa e dhuga	Walles
Job Title:	Shings	execon	ismin	77411V	MAN	2			ang taki no	لين الأسس والوابط	The state of the s
Fieldwork L	ocations:	1201	Korto				_				
Fees for Assignment					Quan	tity	Rate		Amount	1 1	
	a Collection Type & Segment										1.
	efing charg		lable e								ar albegon over hill 1.
	ruitment/		isting			0	I	50		1350	
	3- Main interview - 4- Main interview -					3	4	150		300	
				intion/Othe	re						
(Sp	ecify)		i/ Iranscr	iption/Othe	ا الماسية . مواسسة بي						
Other Fee	es/Char	ges									
Supervision						San	430	- Caho	nh	77.75	
Executive			<u> </u>			<u> </u>	M	XTIT	3		
EIC Empl	loyee ID	: Date:	Signati	ire.						165	0
Totals				Joh No	Task	Code	Am	ount:-			1000
A) Fees for	Assignem	it		Job No.			-				
		- 12' 1	استبل	20240	15)		Am	ount:-			
3) Supervis	sion Charg	jes	Sec. 1				Amount:- Total (A+B) For Net Payment				
		y i'r dardd Mae'r dardd			Gra	and To	tai (A+B) FOI	r Net Paym		1.1
Rupees in V	Nords:	ene	the	Wan	d sie	se 1	ZWS	drea	and	gut TY	ony.
						Sum	ma	ry		and the same	
Assignment	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte		-	Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Number	20140	4.4	Kolkak		27+	2			27+2	27+2	7

bearch Data by M Date of I	Executive Name: Mobile No.: Shayanaza Pand collecting of larket Xcel as possue: 5-9-20 Mobile No. 2003	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, SESTATE, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 SAMAT (NAME) OGTUTT GOTH OGTUTT GOT	ones en	PIC of the freelancer Shayonala Shayonala
(e Salawa ya Afrika Marawa ya Afrika	(Card Holder's Signature)
E caracter halpy	arteriaris especialista.	Assignment letter	Contracts in Course	Avenue and Pople (matricial)
Freelancer Name SNO	yerora	Job No: 20240931	Freelancer Code	: MXK01 F2023

Topsia and Lane 1201- Jo2039

-023

6/9/2024

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	HH - Kelkota	18	50
offline.	H.H - Kalkaba	5	150

The above stated assignment will start from 6974 and end on 2199. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

		12024	Chillian de la samira de Republica de la seguina de
Name of signee:	S	ikayonooca	r Begum
Signature:	54	ayonara	Begum

Signed in the presence

1) Witness Name: Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

No:-	To	rpsi	ia d	onara mallo 9038	3940	95	8				1	
No:-	4, 11		6 6.1	100	B	ILL :		ب از بهار خیال				
04		14-200				For	Com	mercial L	Jse:	a photograph 22	attarit	
MARKET Ground Floor ribution Station I No.: AAECM5 +91-033-400	r XCEL D , Gariahat Ro n (CESC), Ko 086D	pata MA oad, South Ikata-7000	onakuria, 131	TELL STATE		Fre	eland		MXISOFI	2023-	0023	
ile ST	g findings	Tow	ards m	y Charges	s/Feesag	jainst A	ssig	ment/ss	stated below	V ;		
ob No: 20240931					Original Numbe	Assig	nment Date	Revised . Numbe	Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble		
b Title:5	Vices?	Care Day	A Com	TU Stud	VW-2							
Idwork Loc	ations:	1/2/	Kora						rigint in	Perilbod - 4/3	: 1	
es for As			1		- T			Data	T	Amount		
ata Collect			ent			Quantit	У	Rate	-	Allount		
	ng charges						-+-					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					18	*	50		200			
(C)	interview		-			18	- 17	50		750		
100 W 100 M	interview-		N.	Non- /Othor		'	-	- 50		- 10		
5- Mode (Spe	eration/Tra cify)	nslation/	Transcrip	tion/Others					1 11 11 211		* No. 41*	
ther Fee:		es					- 1					
Supervision				ami	+	Caro	ar					
xecutive		Date: S			1,	N	18	713		A 1 =		
IC Emplo	yee ID:	Date. 3	ignote					7-7::		165	0	
Y) Fees for	Assignemt	•	T	Job No.	Task	Code	Amou	nt:-			<u> </u>	
A) rees loi	Assigner			202409	31						1 181 1	
3) Supervis	ion Charge	es			//		Amou					
J) Saper vis			10111		Gra				Net Payme	ent ()	1	
Rupees in V	Words:	Ine	th.	pusan	ol Di	xh	un	ohed	and	fitty	ony.	
Physical Company	فهراك	4.75	, a train			Sumi	mar	y · · ·	. 1 11 10 10 11	, egab et ag	······································	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syr Submitt	action of the contract of the		lejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinth Invoice	Subsequent Invoice	
	20240	161	40/Kar	dlin	184		د بالا	, 71		18+5	1-	
	D'31	E)	APX ne:SH	tyonal tyonal	of the page) is SSI G RABE	true and co		Benefi	ly beliefs and I agr iciary Bank Na iciary IFSC Coc	ee with all terms and me: PONB		
I solemnly de My PAN A Beneficia Beneficia E&OE	ry Bank Ac	count Nur	. 7			Of			orter, TV	Received On:		
i solemniy de My PAN A Beneficia Beneficia E&OE	ry Bank Ac ry Bank Ac ry Bank Ac	count Nur	. 7			oved by			orter, TV	Checked & Cle	eared On:	

arketxcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industria Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Samut Ghanh Mobile No.: 3674477664	
ducting interviews consearch Data by Date of	Snabanh 6 lock registered with us as a freelance supplier for some and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Acel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference Not Issue: 5/9/24 Valid From: 6/9/24 to 21/9/24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 84204070037 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	k / 6/100
	en la companya di programa di Partin	(Card Holder's Signature)
Andrew St.	Assignment letter	Grand of the second section in the second section in the second section in the second section in the second second section in the section
Freelancer Name 5. House Address Son Kouke	Date:	Code: MXKOLF2023- Io: 6041

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

Kolkata

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	Hrtt - Karkota	33	50
offlian	H-H- Kolkata	14	150

and end on 24,9729. The completed assignment should be delivered in required The above stated assignment will start from 69 numbers/quantity through the device handed over lo you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: &	9/2024
Name of signee:	Soubanti Ghash
Signature:	Snabanti Ghorh

Signed in the presence 1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:

6/9/2024

2) Witness Name: Contact number:

Signature:

of the Freelancer: Snahmti Ghors Somforthur, Ro ENO: 8420407997		0075				
	3ILL				- AME	
omer's Name & Address MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, Near Dhakuria Electrict bution (CESC), Kolkata-700031 No.: AAECM5086D +91-033-40076389	Bill N Date Freel	o: 1906 : 13-11-2 ancer Code:	MX KOLF	izent o zie vo nig sak i inte ges€ nah toeng	Julia Julia	
+91-033-40076389 Towards my Charges/Feesa	against As	signment/sst	ated below.			
No: 20240931	Original A	ssignment and Date	Revised Ass Number ar		Quantity And Amount Payble	
ATU Strdy W	2		فنشوط عو		Late alleges	
b Title: Shingnise Consumer A TU Study. W	6000 B		E, E - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	100 100 100		
eldwork Locations: La Lifette				Amount		
ees for Assignment ata Collection Type & Segment	Quantity	Rate		Amount		
1- Briefing charges2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	ı			(-0		
3- Main interview -	32	50	1 1	1650		
4- Main interview-	1 4	150		600		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	line					
Other Fees/Charges	T					
Supervision Charges Same: Same:	at 1	Thanh				
Executive Name:	W .	X713				
Totals				L250	3	
	sk Code	Amount:-				
A) Fees for Assignment						
B) Supervision Charges		Amount:-			and the second	
B) Supervision Charges	Grand Tot	al (A+B) For	Net Paymer	it		
the first of the contract of t	two h	undre	l and i	fufty	only.	
The state of the s	Sum			5 20 72 900 200		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Su	ubmitted IQ	uantity Rejectedby C and Agreed by me		Quantity Paidinthi Invoice	Subsequent Invoice	
1 031 6 Nov 1060	3+4	orrest to the best of	33ty	33+4	d conditions	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the property of the propert	CHOSH	Bene	Inciary Bank Nan	ne: 2	3. I 10011535	
Snabandi Ghosh 13-11-2024	0		Tigal one	Received On:		
1311 004		y with date	Bill	Checked & Cl	eared On:	

			n- ve-T	- ,	
nducting interview desearch Data by I Date of Location: Lallo	Executive Name: Mobile No.: Bulbul Ma s and collecting d Market Xcel as pe Issue: 5/9/20 Mobile No: 9/20	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Estate, New Delhi, Delhi Samut Cund Georgistered with us ata. He/She has been autor project specific Assignment Valid From: 6474 to 292016 Address: This ier to facilitate in his/her assigner to facilitate in his/her assignment.	as a freelance athorized to content Letter. Report July Joseph Authority Card	supplier for ollect Market eference No: ob Fieldwork	PIC of the freelancer Bulbulluck Malluck
	to the second	j. 13. – 14. oktobera	513030	in the feeth of	(Card Holder's Signature)
The same of the sa		Assignment le		er jose kara Las desember	
Freelancer Name B. House Address	Mallick Mallick Ha, Alipur	Job No: 282409 Job Title: Shingrik Fieldwork Location:	31 Consumer TUStudy V-2	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	: MXKOLF2023- 0022 1/2029

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

Rockata

below and overleaf.
(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type

Segment - Center

Quantity (Nos)

Rate Rs. (Per Qty)

H-H- Kalkota 33 50

The above stated assignment will start from Game and end on Alama. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 6	9 20 24 17 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1-
Date.	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee:	Bulbuli Malliel 1) Witness Name: Som Fohosh
grafia Mary (1975) Majakating Maryakating i	Contact number: 767 4477664
	Signature:
Signature:	Bulbuli Mallick Signature: 2) Witness Name: Govtom Sarkon
. Balliata B	Contact number: 2830424991
	Signature:
1411	

of the Freelancer:- Bulba ess:- ne No:- 91239	inta	Adi	fw.	, 120	1- 000		
lie No:- 91236		BILI	Ling.				
ustomer's Name & Address o: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX 36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria istribution Station (CESC), Kolkata-700031 AN No.: AAECM5086D h: +91-033-40076389	Mary out the Miles Spe part and Electric Sci.	all and for	Bill No Date: Freela	ommercial 19(1.11	067 24 MXX01	F 2023-	relaci
Towards n	ny Charges/	Feesagain	st Ass	ignment/s	stated belo	W: -er - camara er -d	r Britaniel I
lob No: 20240931	er i de estado de estado estado de estado de estado de e	Orig	inal As	signment ind Date	Revised	Assignment rand Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
lob Title: Shingping Compument	I TU SHOOLY	W-2			Jag nyila		district.
Fieldwork Locations: Rollows	7 7 7 7 7		- III	rai v		he he shift	E. B.G. J. Th
Fees for Assignment				Data	Τ	Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rate	+	Amount	
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		10	a	50	-	16 50	
3- Main interview -			<u> </u>	150		600	
4- Main interview-	-tion/Othors		4-	100			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcri (Specify)	ption/Others						
Supervision Charges Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu Totals	San ire:	if 0	FX	13		225	0
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Am	ount:-			
							·
B) Supervision Charges				ount:-	-		
			- 1	A 0	Net Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words: +wo th	ousand	900	hu	ndred	and	4147	any.
	9	Sur	mma	ry			7
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	antity Synched/ Submitted	1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice
2021 8th 10/20	offeing ?	33+4	-	_	33+4	33+4	-
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here	PM42 LBUL 36781	149 1 MALL	ICK	Benefi	ciary Bank Nar	ne: UN BA e: BARBOI	NKOFBARC
Bulbuli Mollick			D			Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:	
		1		1411	Bill	Checked & Clear	red On: